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Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 106.

SELECT
all _issues.timestanp AS 'Date',
biblio.title AS 'Title',
bi bli 0. aut hor AS ' Aut hor',
itens.itentcal | nunber AS 'Call no',
itens. barcode AS ' Barcode',

all _issues.renewal s AS ' Nunnber of Renewal s',
all _issues.issuedate AS ' Checked out on',
branches. branchnane AS ' Checked out froni,
all _issues. date_due AS "Date due",

(CASE WHEN al | _issues.returndate 1S NULL THEN 'Prété' ELSE all _issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'

FROM ( SELECT * FROM i ssues UNI ON SELECT * FROM ol d_i ssues) all _i ssues

LEFT JONitens ONitens.itemunber = all _issues.itemunber

LEFT JO N biblio ON itens. biblionunber = biblio.biblionunber

LEFT JO N borrowers ON al | _i ssues. borrower nunber = borrowers. borrower nunber
LEFT JO N branches ON al |l _i ssues. branchcode = branches. branchcode

VWHERE borrowers. cardnunber = 'Cl V13F017'
Rows per page: 200
Nunmber

Date Title Author Call no Barcode of
Renewals

2013-12-15 Basic electrical and  Singh, Ravish R.  621.3/SIN MPCE1921 2013-12-06 VPM's
10:44:38 electronics 00:00:00 Maharshi
engineering Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-08 Engineering Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE266 2014-03-06 VPM's

16:39:59 Chemistry 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-12 Engineering Drawing Bhat, N. D. 604.2/BHA/PAN MPCE380 2014-03-08 VPM's
17:04:37 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-03-19 The C Student's Bliwas, Ron 658.406/BLI MPCE2505 2014-03-12 | VPM's
13:58:31 Guide to Success 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-03-28 Engineering Drawing Jolhe, 604.2/J0L MPCE2388 2014-03-28 VPM's

16:45:06 Dhananjay A. 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-04-10 A Textbook of Shah, P.J. 604.2/SHA MPCE4830 2014-04-05 VPM's

17:49:43 Engineering Drawing 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-09 Communication Skills Raman, 420.407/RAM/SHA MPCE118 2014-06-02 VPM's

09:59:22 Meenakshi 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-12 Engineering Drawing Shah, M. B. 604.2/SHA/RAN MPCE4738 2014-06-09 VPM's

10:50:31 00:00:00 Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-12 Engineering Drawing Jolhe, 604.2/J0L MPCE2395 2014-06-09 VPM's

10:50:31 Dhananjay A. 00:00:00 Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

Checked Checked
out on out from
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Date due

2013-12-13
00:00:00

2014-03-13
00:00:00

2014-03-15
00:00:00

2014-03-19
00:00:00

2014-04-04
00:00:00

2014-04-12
00:00:00

2014-06-09
00:00:00

2014-06-16
00:00:00

2014-06-16
00:00:00

Return
date

2013-12-15
00:00:00

2014-03-08
00:00:00

2014-03-12
00:00:00

2014-03-19
00:00:00

2014-03-28
00:00:00

2014-04-10
00:00:00

2014-06-09
00:00:00

2014-06-12
00:00:00

2014-06-12
00:00:00
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2014-07-14
15:00:29

2014-07-14
15:00:29

2014-07-22
14:51:56

2014-07-23
14:34:43

2014-07-30
19:45:03

2014-08-07
14:28:19

2014-08-19
13:38:28

2014-08-19
13:38:28

2014-08-26
13:47:28

2014-08-26
13:47:28

2014-09-06
15:41:13

2014-09-16
13:47:01

2014-09-24
13:39:59

2014-10-01
13:39:18

2014-10-07
16:08:19

20of 8

Surveying and
Levelling

Schaum's Outlines
Strength of Materials

Building Construction
and Material (SI
units)

Engineering Fluid
Mechanics

Building Materials -
Products, Properties
and Systems

Surveying - Vol. |

Surveying and
Levelling

Electrical Networks

Surveying and
Levelling

g; fis f

Surveying and
Levelling

Surveying and
Levelling

Surveying and
Levelling

Daily Inspiration

Surveying and
Levelling

Basak, N. N.

Nash, W. A.

Singh,

Gurcharan

Kumar, K. L.

Gambhir, M. L.

Punmia, B. C.

Basak, N. N.

620.112/NAS

690/SIN

620.106/KUM

691/GAM/IAM

624.1517/PUN/JAI

Ravish R. Singh  621.3192/SIN

Basak, N. N.

Basak, N. N.

Basak, N. N.

Basak, N. N.

Sharma, Robin

Basak, N. N.

891.46/SAV

MPCE4108

MPCE3324

MPCE4109

MPCE4833

MPCE4177

MPCE4224

MPCE4107

MPCE3538

MPCE4107

MPCE3810

MPCE4107

MPCE4107

MPCE4107

MPCE2586

MPCE4107

2014-07-08
00:00:00

2014-07-08
00:00:00

2014-07-16
00:00:00

2014-07-16
00:00:00

2014-07-24
00:00:00

2014-07-31
00:00:00

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-12
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-21
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-25
00:00:00

2014-09-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-07-15
00:00:00

2014-07-15
00:00:00

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-31
00:00:00

2014-08-07
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-09-11
00:00:00

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-09-13
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-10-02
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00
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2014-07-14
00:00:00

2014-07-14
00:00:00

2014-07-22
00:00:00

2014-07-23
00:00:00

2014-07-30
00:00:00

2014-08-07
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-24
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00
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2014-10-14
19:12:43

2014-10-17
13:44:09

2014-10-19
15:50:00

2014-10-27
08:51:31

2014-10-27
08:51:31

2014-11-04
10:49:58

2014-11-06
14:05:58

2014-11-06
14:06:37

2014-11-17
17:31:50

2014-11-27
10:44:04

2014-11-27
10:44:05

2014-12-06
13:19:44

2014-12-12
14:48:15

2014-12-16
10:59:18

2014-12-18
15:00:09

Surveying and
Levelling

Building Materials -
Products, Properties
and Systems

The text book of

Building Construction

Surveying and
Levelling

Building Construction

Surveying and
Levelling

Building Construction

n.u
~

Surveying and
Levelling

Surveying and
Levelling

The text book of
Building Construction

Surveying and
Levelling

Electrical Networks

Surveying and
Levelling

Fluid Mechanics and
Hydraulics

Basak, N. N.

Gambhir, M. L.

Arora, S. P.

Basak, N. N.

Punmia B.C

Basak, N. N.

Punmia B.C

Basak, N. N.

Basak, N. N.

Arora, S. P.

Basak, N. N.

691/GAM/IAM

690/ARO/BIN

690/PUN/JAI/JAI

690/PUN/JAI/JAI

690/ARO/BIN

Ravish R. Singh  621.3192/SIN

Basak, N. N.

Ukarande,
Suresh

620.106/UKA

MPCE4107

MPCE4177

MPCEG6108

MPCE4107

MPCEG6256

MPCE4107

MPCEG6248

MPCEG6069

MPCE4107

MPCE4107

MPCEG6108

MPCE4107

MPCE3552

MPCE4107

MPCE5071

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-16
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-11-04
00:00:00

2014-11-01
00:00:00

2014-11-04
00:00:00

2014-11-17
00:00:00

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2014-12-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-23
00:00:00

2014-10-21
00:00:00

2014-10-24
00:00:00

2014-11-03
00:00:00

2014-11-11
00:00:00

2014-11-08
00:00:00

2014-11-11
00:00:00

2014-11-24
00:00:00

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2014-12-13
00:00:00

2014-12-13
00:00:00

2014-12-23
00:00:00
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2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-10-19
00:00:00

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-10-27
00:00:00

2014-11-04
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-06
00:00:00

2014-11-17
00:00:00

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-11-27
00:00:00

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2014-12-12
00:00:00

2014-12-16
00:00:00

2014-12-18
00:00:00
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2015-02-13
14:35:46

2015-02-23
16:32:22

2015-03-05
14:46:46

2015-03-11
10:08:18

2015-03-11
10:08:18

2015-03-11
10:08:18

2015-04-13
11:17:42

2015-04-28
09:14:23

2015-04-28
09:14:23

2015-05-23
09:51:02

2015-06-09
10:42:45

2015-06-09
10:42:45

2015-07-27
10:47:13

2015-08-04
13:28:23

2015-08-12
16:23:30

Basic Structural
Analysis

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

The text book of
Building Construction

Concrete Technology
(Theory & Practice)

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Concrete Technology
(Theory & Practice)

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Concrete Technology
(Theory & Practice)

A Textbook of
Surveying and
Levelling

Strength of materials
: (mechanics of
solids)

Concrete Technology
(Theory & Practice)

Concrete Technology

A Textbook of
Railway Engineering

Airport Planning and
Design

Airport Planning and
Design

Reddy, C.S

Agor, R

Arora, S. P.

Shetty M.S

Agor, R

Shetty M.S

Agor, R

Shetty M.S

Agor, R

Rajput, R. K.

Shetty M.S

Neville, A. M.

Saxena, S.C.

Khanna, S.K

Khanna, S.K

624.171/RED

526.9/AGO

690/ARO/BIN

620.136/SHE

526.9/AGO

620.136/SHE

526.9/AGO

620.136/SHE

526.9/AGO

620.112/RAJ

620.136/SHE

666.893/NEV/BRO

625.1/ARO

MPCEG6391

MPCEG6364

MPCEG6110

MPCE5733

MPCEG6357

MPCES5728

MPCEG6357

MPCE5730

MPCEG6369

MPCE5717

MPCES5725

MPCE4091

MPCE7212

MPCE7203

MPCE7203

2015-02-06
00:00:00

2015-02-13
00:00:00

2015-02-27
00:00:00

2015-03-03
00:00:00

2015-03-04
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00

2015-04-09
17:16:23

2015-04-20
11:02:53

2015-04-16
14:29:41

2015-05-09
12:04:59

2015-06-03
09:08:00

2015-06-03
09:07:55

2015-07-16
16:37:22

2015-07-27
10:48:09

2015-08-04
13:28:35

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-13
00:00:00

2015-02-20
00:00:00

2015-03-06
00:00:00

2015-03-10
00:00:00

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-12
00:00:00

2015-04-16
23:59:00

2015-04-27
23:59:00

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-05-16
23:59:00

2015-06-10
23:59:00

2015-06-10
23:59:00

2015-07-23
23:59:00

2015-08-03
23:59:00

2015-08-11
23:59:00
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2015-02-13
00:00:00

2015-02-23
00:00:00

2015-03-05
00:00:00

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-04-13
11:17:42

2015-04-28
09:14:23

2015-04-28
09:14:23

2015-05-23
09:51:02

2015-06-09
10:42:45

2015-06-09
10:42:45

2015-07-27
10:47:13

2015-08-04
13:28:23

2015-08-12
16:23:30
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2015-08-27
07:43:35

2015-09-13
07:43:48

2015-09-13
07:43:57

2015-10-08
07:50:42

2015-10-08
07:50:56

2015-10-23
08:31:54

2015-11-25
06:31:23

2015-11-25
06:31:23

2015-11-25
06:31:24

2015-11-27
15:41:32

2015-12-04
05:48:31

2015-12-04
05:48:52

2015-12-04
05:49:03

2015-12-11
15:20:33

2016-01-13
05:22:43

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Airport Planning and
Design

A Textbook of
Railway Engineering

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

A Textbook of
Railway Engineering

A Textbook of
Railway Engineering

Airport Planning and
Design

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

A Text Book of
Engineering
Thermodynamics

Airport Planning and
Design

A Textbook of
Railway Engineering

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Civil Engineering
Drawing (Including
Architectural Aspect)

R.C.C. Design

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN
Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN
Khanna, S.K

Saxena, S.C. 625.1/ARO

Chakraborti, M.

Saxena, S.C. 625.1/ARO
Saxena, S.C. 625.1/ARO
Khanna, S.K

Bansal, R. K. 620.106/BAN

Rajput R. K. 621.402/RAJ
Khanna, S.K
Saxena, S.C. 625.1/ARO

Antenna Theory 621.396/BAL
(Analysis &
Design)

Chakraborti, M. | 624.022/CHA

Punmia, B.C. 624.183/PUN
1JAIIAI

MPCE3002

MPCE5813

MPCE7198

MPCE7220

MPCE5879

MPCE7215

MPCE7220

MPCE7195

MPCE3002

MPCE3143

MPCE7195

MPCE7220

MPCES5544

MPCE7658

MPCE7829

2015-08-20
16:27:34

2015-09-04
15:19:01

2015-09-10
16:14:11

2015-10-02
12:38:38

2015-09-30
16:12:54

2015-10-12
09:46:34

2015-11-19
05:54:12

2015-11-19
05:54:04

2015-11-19
05:53:57

2015-11-19
06:40:03

2015-11-25
06:31:26

2015-11-25
06:31:31

2015-11-27
15:44:14

2015-12-08
06:01:46

2016-01-06
13:19:21

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-27
23:59:00

2015-09-11
23:59:00

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-10-09
23:59:00

2015-10-07
23:59:00

2015-10-19
23:59:00

2015-11-26
23:59:00

2015-11-26
23:59:00

2015-11-26
23:59:00

2015-11-26
23:59:00

2015-12-02
23:59:00

2015-12-02
23:59:00

2015-12-04
23:59:00

2015-12-29
23:59:00

2016-01-13
23:59:00
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2015-08-27
07:43:35

2015-09-13
07:43:48

2015-09-13
07:43:57

2015-10-08
07:50:42

2015-10-08
07:50:56

2015-10-23
08:31:54

2015-11-25
06:31:23

2015-11-25
06:31:23

2015-11-25
06:31:24

2015-11-27
15:41:32

2015-12-04
05:48:31

2015-12-04
05:48:52

2015-12-04
05:49:03

2015-12-11
15:20:33

2016-01-13
05:22:43
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2016-01-21
05:18:33

2016-01-21
05:18:51

2016-02-12
15:30:54

2016-02-12
15:30:54

2016-02-12
15:30:54

2016-02-14
06:08:55

2016-02-20
17:25:27

2016-02-23
16:58:32

2016-02-23
16:58:32

2016-03-21
09:32:25

2016-03-21
09:33:09

2016-04-06
17:24:02

2016-04-06
17:24:02

2016-04-12
12:43:25

2016-04-16
07:34:04

Finding a Purpose in
Life

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

R.C.C. Design

Soil Mechanics And
Foundation
Engineering:
Geotechnical
Engineering

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Reinforced Concrete
Vol.I

Soil Mechanics And
Foundation
Engineering:
Geotechnical
Engineering

R.C.C. Design

A Textbook of
Railway Engineering

Soil Mechanics And
Foundation
Engineering:
Geotechnical
Engineering

Soil Mechanics And
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